THE DATASHEET OF
NCP187AMT330TAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
November, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

to create 3.6 V output voltage, as output noise will be
amplified only 3.6/3.3 = 1.09  (16.4 �Vrms).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device part no. Voltage Option Marking Option Package Shipping†
NCP187AMTADJTAG ADJ. TA
With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6 2x2 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP187AMT080TAG 0.8V TC
NCP187AMT120TAG 1.2V TJ
NCP187AMT330TAG 3.3V TL
NCP187AMTWADJTAG ADJ. L2
With Active Output
Discharge
WDFNW6 2x2 WF
SLP
(Pb−Free)NCP187AMTW080TAG 0.8V LG
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
WDFN6 2x2, 0.65P
CASE 511BR